
Average 
Age 

KAUA’I 

O’AHU 

MAUI 

ISLAND OF 
HAWAI’I 

Korea 

91.4% 

Japan 

91.9% 

Oceania 

78.0% 

U.S. East 

86.3% 
U.S. West 

94.5% 

Canada 

74.3% 

LIKELIHOOD TO RETURN   

Visitors who 
say they are 

“LIKELY TO 
RETURN” 

to Hawai’i in the 
next five years 

Rated “somewhat likely” (5-6) or “very likely”   (7-8) to return 
Australia & New Zealand Visitors 

Europe 

73.5% 

China 

98.4% 

Visitor Satisfaction Survey |   Q1 2025 

Repeat 
Visitors 

U.S. WEST 

U.S. EAST 

CANADA 

OCEANIA 

EUROPE 

53 yrs 

54 yrs 

57 yrs 

52 yrs 

51 yrs 

37.0% 

33.1% 

28.0% 

23.4% 

14.4% 

83.6% 

63.9% 

70.9% 

56.6% 

39.7% 

3.83 

3.19 

3.22 

2.87 

2.99 

Affluent 
Households 

Average 
Party Size 

JAPAN 

KOREA 

42 yrs 

38 yrs 

15.5% 

18.1% 

70.8% 

34.6% 

3.81 

3.40 

CHINA 39 yrs 20.7% 33.4% 2.60 

Rated Trip 
“Excellent”86.7% 
“Very Likely” 
to Return in 
the next 5 yrs 

39.0% 

Rated Trip 
“Excellent”81.9% 
“Very Likely” 
to Return in 
the next 5 yrs 

45.3% 

Rated Trip 
“Excellent”84.7% 
“Very Likely” 
to Return in 
the next 5 yrs 

49.4% 

Rated Trip 
“Excellent”82.4% 
“Very Likely” 
to Return in 
the next 5 yrs 

46.0% 

106 Visitors 

276 Visito
rs 

236 Visitors 

109 Visitors 

VISITOR PROFILE BY MMA 

MMA SNAPSHOT | CANADA 

Overall Value for the Money by Island 
Rated Trip “Excellent” Value 

“Unlikely to Return” Rationale 

KAUA’I 

35.6% 

MAUI 

25.8% 

ISLAND OF 
HAWAI’I 

25.5%O’AHU 

27.6% 

45.2% Political climate 

30.2% High cost of travel 

12.0% Long travel distance 

11.7% Travel restrictions or relations 
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